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Arlington (Virginia, USA) Moving Online Auction - 22nd St N.

Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 1 5:00pm ET

Lot

0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0889
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0904
0905
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912
0913
0916
0917
0918
0919
0920

Title

Chair And Ottoman - B

Bookshelves- C

Leather Sofa- C

Chair And Umbrella Stand - A

Crate And Barrel Dining Room Table - C
8 Crate And Barrel Dining Room Chairs - B
Cart and Microwave Oven - A
Bookshelves- C

Glass And Steel Desk With Lamp And Chair - B
Trundle Bed - C

Pair Of Lamps And A Table- A

Desk - B

Bed and Bedside Tables- C

Flat Panel HDTV And CD/DVD Player - A
Toshiba Flat Panel LCD HDTV - A

TV Stand, Baskets And Storage Bench - B
Art-A

Framed Posters - A

Halloween And Easter - A

Bookcases- C

Sofaand Armchair - C

Sleeper Love Seat - C

Dell Tower PC And Peripherals- A
Dresser - C

Lamps, Decor and Folding Table - A
Samsung HDTV/Computer Monitor - A
XBOX - A

Ironing And Vacuuming - A

Desk And Chair - C

Lamps and Decor - A

Fan, Heater and Hardware - A

Small Appliances- A

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Jul 8 7:00pm ET

Lot
0921

0922
0923
0926
0928
0929
0930
0931
0933
0934
0935
0936

Title

Vaet Stand and Whole Foods Shopping Trolley
-B

Wardrobe - C

Christmas Decor - A

Y amaha Clavinova- C

Outdoor Toolsand Toys- A

Marin Women's City Bicycle- A
Gary Fisher Tarpon Bicycle - A
Wood Outdoor Patio Set - C
Outdoor Fireplace and Weber BBQ - A
Canon PixmaAll-in-One Printer - A
2 Adirondack Chairsand Table - B
DVDs- A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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