Arlington (Virginia, USA) Moving Online Auction - 22nd St N.

Auction Opens: Fri, Jul 1 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 8 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0882	Chair And Ottoman - B
0883	Bookshelves - C
0884	Leather Sofa - C
0885	Chair And Umbrella Stand - A
0886	Crate And Barrel Dining Room Table - C
0887	8 Crate And Barrel Dining Room Chairs - B
0889	Cart and Microwave Oven - A
0891	Bookshelves - C
0892	Glass And Steel Desk With Lamp And Chair - B
0893	Trundle Bed - C
0894	Pair Of Lamps And A Table - A
0895	Desk - B
0896	Bed and Bedside Tables - C
0898	Flat Panel HDTV And CD/DVD Player - A
0899	Toshiba Flat Panel LCD HDTV - A
0900	TV Stand, Baskets And Storage Bench - B
0901	Art - A
0902	Framed Posters - A
0904	Halloween And Easter - A
0905	Bookcases - C
0907	Sofa and Armchair - C
0908	Sleeper Love Seat - C
0909	Dell Tower PC And Peripherals - A
0910	Dresser - C
0911	Lamps, Decor and Folding Table - A
0912	Samsung HDTV/Computer Monitor - A
0913	XBOX - A
0916	Ironing And Vacuuming - A
0917	Desk And Chair - C
0918	Lamps and Decor - A

0919 Fan, Heater and Hardware - A

0920 Small Appliances - A

Lot	Title
0921	Valet Stand and Whole Foods Shopping Trolley - B
0922	Wardrobe - C
0923	Christmas Decor - A
0926	Yamaha Clavinova - C
0928	Outdoor Tools and Toys - A
0929	Marin Women's City Bicycle - A
0930	Gary Fisher Tarpon Bicycle - A
0931	Wood Outdoor Patio Set - C
0933	Outdoor Fireplace and Weber BBQ - A
0934	Canon Pixma All-in-One Printer - A
0935	2 Adirondack Chairs and Table - B
0936	DVDs - A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com